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Plants create bioactive substances called phytochemicals to defend
themselves. They come from a variety of foods, including whole grains,
fruits, vegetables, nuts, and herbs. To date, over a thousand
phytochemicals have been identified. After being extracted from a
variety of sources, phytochemicals are used extensively in the creation
of nutraceuticals and functional foods. Consuming phytochemicals like
carotenoids, polyphenols, isoprenoids, phytosterols, saponins, dietary
fibres, polysaccharides, etc. has been linked in recent research to health
advantages like preventing diabetes, obesity, cancer, and cardiovascular
diseases. Consequently, the use of phytochemicals has become more
widespread.

For the main components of the most popular medicinal herbs, ZES
Bioscience Pvt. Ltd. provides a comprehensive range of reference
materials.

ZES Bioscience Pvt. Ltd. honours nature, cultivates community, and
nurtures the world via ethical, eco-friendly techniques by fusing
traditional wisdom with contemporary sustainability.
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To provide superior service and products to enable enhanced decision making, allowing
for faster goal achievement, while maintaining client-centric scientific continuity in an
atmosphere where people are valued and can succeed.

e Provide excellent client experiences.
e  Provide insightful problem solving.
e  Be Humbly Confident and Get It Done.

You can visit our website:
zesbioscience.com
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ZES Biosciences Pvt. Ltd. is a leading supplier of
phytochemicals, raw materials and plant based
products. We use our scientific and industry
experience to supply the highest quality standards

for research.




PHYTOCHEMICALS

ZES/ACTYEU/0001  [NGRNIRNCANeIE 93-28-7
A I /7 ANIINOPHEN 103-90-2
- fI—— A I £ CETYL-L-GLUTAMIN 2490-97-3
PRIVATE LIMITED zEs/ACONT/0004  [NGOINTUIING ——
zes/amvic/ooos  PNININRISIN 483-04-5
AMYGDALIN 29883-15-6
AT A -\ DROGRAPHOLIDE 5508-58-7
ZES/ANTHR/0008  RSALIN 271-58-9
ZES/ANTHRO/0009  RSIIRTIONT: 90-44-8
zes/apiG/00010  JRIGRNIY 520365
zEs/ARBN/00011  PRISTAY 497-76-7
ZES/ARECL/00012  RNGOEIN: 300-08-3
AN s cor:ic AciD 50-81-7
zes/asTiB/o0014 IR 29838-67-3
zes/ATRP/00015  JNEICHINE 51-55-8
zes/aucu/ooots  JNIICNEI 479-98-1
BACOPASIDE 382146-66-9
BERBERINE CHLORIDE 633-65-8
zes/cay/o002  [GYRIGNOIY 20575-57-9
\'& / AN LTI ER 1P TOTHECIN 04-03-7689
N zEs/CAPS/0004  [SUNIGI 404-86-4
zes/caTP/0005  [GNNLIeH 2415-24-9
ZES/CATCH/0006  [SNVZaRINS 7295-85-4
AT A CHLOROGENIC ACID 327-97-9
ZES/COLCHI/0008 COLCHICINE 64-86-8
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CURCUMIN
CYSTEINE

CYSTINE

DHURRIN
DIOSGENIN
ELLAGIC ACID
ZES/FERL/034 FERULIC ACID
GALLIC ACID
GENIPOSIDIC ACID,
GIBBERELLIC ACID
GINSENOSIDES
GLYCYRRHIZIC ACID DI- AMMONIUM SALT HYDRATE
HEDERAGENIN
HESPERIDIN
INDIRUBIN
ISORHYNCHOPHYLLINE
KAEMPFEROL
LINAMARIN
LINDERANE
LOGANIN
LOTAUSTRALIN
LUCIGENIN

LUTEIN

LUTEOLIN
MATRINE
MELATONIN
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458-37-7
52-90-4
56-89-3
499-20-7
512-04-9
476-66-4
537-98-4
149-91-7
27741-01-1
77-06-5
22427-39-0
79165-06-3
465-99-6
520-26-3
479-41-4
04-01-6859
520-18-3
554-35-8
13476-25-0
18524-94-2
534-67-8
2315-97-1
127-40-2
491-70-3
519-02-8
73-31-4



PRODUCTCODE ___ [PHYTOCHEMICALS ________________|cASNO. |
MYRICETIN 529-44-2
NARINGIN 10236-47-2
TES BIOSCIENCES NICOTINE 54-11-5
PRIVATE LIMITED PRUNASIN 99-18-3
PURINE 120-73-0
QUERCETIN 117-39-5
QUINIDINE 56-54-2
QUININE 130-95-0
REBAUDIOSIDE 58543-16-1
RUTIN 153-18-4
SALICIN 138-52-3
SINALBIN 16411-05-5
SINIGRIN 3952-98-5
STEVIOSIDE 57817-89-7
TANNIC ACID 1401-55-4
TAXIFOLIN 480-18-2
THEOBROMINE 83-67-0
THEVIRIDOSIDE 23407-76-3
TRICIN 520-32-1
TRIGONELLINE 535-83-1
TRYPTOPHAN, L 73-22-3
TYROSINE 60-18-4
URACIL 66-22-8
URSOLIC ACID 77-52-1
VITAMIN B3- NICOTINAMIDE 98-92-0
VITAMIN D3 67-97-0



VITAMIN E 59-02-9
VITEXIN 3681-93-4
VITEXIN-2"-O-RHAMNOSIDE 64820-99-1
TES BIOSCIENCES WITHANOLIDE A 32911-62-9
PRIVATE LIMITED WITHANOLIDE B 56973-41-2
WITHANONE 27570-38-3
WITHANOSIDE 256520-90-8

WOGONIN 632-85-9




I ) The management has placed a lot of emphasis on
iiﬁ-l JJ't developing specialty extracts and standardizing them for

the therapeutically active elements. ZES Bioscience Pvt. Ltd.
lab is furnished with a variety of tools necessary for
determining the components of plants, as well as their

purity and uniformity.
Our goal is to offer broad capabilities, Qf‘.

competitive pricing, exceptional quality and m

outstanding service to each and every customer. ‘

Client Satisfaction
& &y
-h' ZES Bioscience Pvt. Ltd. have experienced R&D
teams who are capable of trouble shooting the
Qualified Team Analytical services.

In-house R&D Lab
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